Im

Kaitlin Viljoen

Luke Sipkes

Leah Artemenko
Ethan Little

Elloise Cleghorn
Maggie Collis
Francesca Rodriguez
Harrison Carroll
Amber McDougall
Sunita Patel

Tamsyn Bosch

Toby Cosio

Marcus Brown
Summer-Rose Nicholas
Tiana Teava

Maria Sophia Rodriguez
Daniel Collis
Santino Rodriguez
Ben Spence

Roisin Ward

Elena Volkov
Yonnah Kipling

Event

Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m
Level 1 Skills - 1m

Points
124.00
123.50
122.00
120.50
120.00
117.00
115.00
113.50
112.00
109.50
108.50
108.00
102.50
102.50
100.50
100.00

99.50

99.50

98.50

96.00

94.00

80.00

Recognition
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Bronze

(withdrew)

Levels of Recognition Table

Gold 105 & above
Silver 90 104.5
Bronze 75 89.5
Participation 0 74.5



